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81056
76468
20922
94595
4675138
4703567
7489378
10169
10215
81837
10217-SYS

Potato Pearl Country Style Dehydrated 12/30.7 Oz (81056-A)
Potato Mashed Pearl Excel 12/28 Oz (366854)

Potato Au Gratin Dehydrated 6/2.25 Lb

Potato Scalloped Dehydrated 6/2.25 Lb (366868)

Potato Pearls Extra Rich 6/3.5 Lb (49192)

Potato Au Gratin 6/2.25 Lb

Potato Scalloped Classic Casserole 6/2.25 Lb (4703575)
Potato Dehydrated Mashed Premium 10/1.83 Lb 10/29.3 Oz
Potato Instant Granules With Milk Complete Vitamin C 6/5.31 Lb
Potato Pearls Extra Rich Mash Potatoes No Salt 6/3.56 Lb
Potato Instant Granules W/Vitamin C 6/5.75 Lb (3677697)

Basic American
Basic American
Basic American
Basic American
Sysco Classic
Sysco Classic
Sysco Classic
Nature's Own
Basic American
Basic American
Sysco Classic

Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes
Potatoes

Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Dehydrated

1/12 EA - 12/30.7 0Z
1/12 EA- 12/28 0Z
6/2.25 LB - 6 EA
6/2.25 LB - 6 EA
6/3.51B-6EA
6/2.25 LB - 6 EA
6/2.25 LB - 6 EA
10/1 EA - 10/29.3 0Z
6/5.311B -6 EA
6/3.56 LB - 6 EA
6/5.75 LB - 6 EA
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