Manufacturer	Manufacturer Item Number	Manufacturer Item Description	Brand Name	Category	Sub Category	Pack Size	Inner Qty	Unit Qty
Basic American Food Co	81056	Potato Pearl Country Style Dehydrated 12/30.7 Oz (81056-A)	Basic American	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	1/12 EA - 12/30.7 OZ	1	12
Basic American Food Co	76468	Potato Mashed Pearl Excel 12/28 Oz (366854)	Basic American	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	1/12 EA - 12/28 OZ	1	12
Basic American Food Co	20922	Potato Au Gratin Dehydrated 6/2.25 Lb	Basic American	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/2.25 LB - 6 EA	6	2
Basic American Food Co	94595	Potato Scalloped Dehydrated 6/2.25 Lb (366868)	Basic American	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/2.25 LB - 6 EA	6	1
Basic American Food Co	4675138	Potato Pearls Extra Rich 6/3.5 Lb (49192)	Sysco Classic	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/3.5 LB - 6 EA	6	1
Basic American Food Co	4703567	Potato Au Gratin 6/2.25 Lb	Sysco Classic	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/2.25 LB - 6 EA	6	1
Basic American Food Co	7489378	Potato Scalloped Classic Casserole 6/2.25 Lb (4703575)	Sysco Classic	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/2.25 LB - 6 EA	6	1
Basic American Food Co	10169	Potato Dehydrated Mashed Premium 10/1.83 Lb 10/29.3 Oz	Nature's Own	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	10/1 EA - 10/29.3 OZ	10	1
Basic American Food Co	10215	Potato Instant Granules With Milk Complete Vitamin C 6/5.31 Lb	Basic American	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/5.31 LB - 6 EA	6	1
Basic American Food Co	81837	Potato Pearls Extra Rich Mash Potatoes No Salt 6/3.56 Lb	Basic American	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/3.56 LB - 6 EA	6	1
Basic American Food Co	10217-SYS	Potato Instant Granules W/Vitamin C 6/5.75 Lb (3677697)	Sysco Classic	Potatoes	Potatoes, Dehydrated	6/5.75 LB - 6 EA	6	1